Affiliate Disclosure

In compliance with the Federal Trade Commission (FTC) guidelines, below is listed the Affiliate Disclosure for Tiffany Stanley Therapy/ Dr. Tiffany Stanley.

When viewing TiffanyStanleyTherapy.com website and other forms of communication (Newsletters, Blogs, Social media and email recommendations), please assume that many or all of the links on are affiliate links, of which Dr. Tiffany Stanley receives a small commission, but the price is the same for you. On occasion, Tiffany Stanley Therapy may also receive free products which are used as displays in Dr. Tiffany Stanley's therapy practice office or are provided as samples to clients.

Dr. Tiffany Stanley/ Tiffany Stanley Therapy is a participant in the *Amazon* Associate Affiliate Program. Pages on this site may include affiliate links to *Amazon* which the owner of this website will make a referral commission.

Dr. Tiffany Stanley/ Tiffany Stanley Therapy is a participant in the *Circle and Bloom* Affiliate Program. Pages on this site may include affiliate links to *Circle and Bloom* which the owner of this website will make a referral commission.

Dr. Tiffany Stanley/ Tiffany Stanley Therapy is a participant in the *Centerpointe Holosync* Affiliate Program. Pages on this site may include affiliate links to *Centerpointe Holosync*, which the owner of this website will make a referral commission.

Dr. Tiffany Stanley/ Tiffany Stanley Therapy is a participant in the *MedAmour* Affiliate Program. Pages on this site may include affiliate links to *MedAmour* which the owner of this website will make a referral commission.

Dr. Tiffany Stanley/ Tiffany Stanley Therapy is a participant in the *Hay House* Affiliate Program. Pages on this site may include affiliate links to *Hay House*, which the owner of this website will make a referral commission.

How do the Affiliate Programs work?

Affiliate product links contain a special coding that are connected to a specific product and/or website, that are then connected to Tiffany Stanley Therapy's affiliate information. When the product link is used to purchase a product, Dr. Tiffany Stanley may then receive a small sales commission. The price of the item is the same for you as it would be if it was not an associated to an affiliate program. When commission is received from an affiliate linked purchase, it increases revenue, which allows Dr. Tiffany Stanley to purchase additional product displays and samples for her therapy practice office, and to provide samples to her clients and those participants attending presentations.

In some cases, Dr. Tiffany Stanley may receive discount coupon codes from the Affiliate companies, that she then provides to her clients and viewers. In these cases, Dr. Tiffany Stanley may still earn an affiliate commission, but the price to the consumer will be even less due to the discount. For examples, currently *MedAmour* is offering a discount code that provides Dr. Tiffany Stanley's clients and viewers to receive 10% off their entire purchase, *Centerpointe Holosync* is offering a discount on some of their most popular products and *Circle and Bloom* is offering 20% off purchases. Again, if the affiliate link is used from one of these websites, Dr. Tiffany Stanley will receive a small commission from the sale.

Please know that Dr. Tiffany Stanley emphasizes high criteria when choosing which companies to participant in their Affiliate Program and equally high criteria when choosing products to support and recommend. Links to many recommended products can be found on the "Resource" page of TiffanyStanleyTherapy.com. Above all, Dr. Tiffany Stanley's number one priority is to provide high-quality care and high-quality and benefical resources to her clients and viewers (affiliate or otherwise).